
White Wines
   Foris, Moscato, OR	
			 
   Kung Fu Girl, Riesling, WA
 			 
   Arca Nova, Loureiro, Vinho Verde,  Portugal

* Martin Codax, Albarino, Spain

* Dry Creek, Chenin Blanc, CA

   Astruc, Viognier, France

   Vigneti del Sole, Pinot Grigio, Italy			 
	
* Cono Sur, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile		

* Stoneleigh, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 	

   Mer Soleil Silver, Unoaked Chardonnay, CA
    
   La Crema, Chardonnay, Napa, CA

juicy, peachy, tiny bubbles

fun, white apricot, delicate blossom

fresh, floral, ripe fruit, slight minerality

expressive, white flowers, fruit

refreshing, honeydew, peach, white pepper

rich, elegant, dry fruit, honey

light, citrus, crisp

bright, grapefruit, crisp apple

vibrant, fresh herbs, passion fruit 
 
ethereal, fresh rain, hints of citrus

exquisite, honeysuckle, touch of clove

10./40.

13./52.

10./40.

13./52.

12./48.

11./44.

13./52.

11./44.

12./48.

14./56.

14./56.

Red Wines
* Carmel Road, Pinot Noir, CA

* Willamette Valley, Whole Clusters, Pinot Noir, OR

   Chateau De Cugat, Bordeaux Superieur, France

* La Spinetta, Sangiovese, Italy	

* Cono Sur, Cabernet/Carmenere, Chile	

* Bodegas Caro, Aruma Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 

   Wild Thing, Zinfandel, CA	
	
   Milbrandt, Merlot, WA

  Chateau Castagnac, Bordeaux Blend, France 
   
   Hahn, Cabernet Sauvignon, CA	

   DAOU, Cabernet Sauvignon, CA	

silky, black cherry, toasted oak

refreshing, blackberry, vanilla, soft herb

earthy, tobacco, vanilla, cherry

well rounded, dark fruit, smokey

rich, toasted bark, black & red fruit

aromatic, deep flavor, dark fruit, balanced

old vine, jammy, smooth texture

classic, blackberry-plum, mocha, espresso

structured, dry, black fruit

luscious, roasted berries, espresso, spice

fruit forward, structured, spicy black cherry

11./44.

16./64.

13./52.

13./52.

12./48.

13./52.

14./56.

10./40.

12./48.

15./60.

16./64.

Bottle Only
* Dr. Loosen Dry Riesling, Germany
    Balboa, Grüner Veltliner, WA
* Sokol Blosser, Pinot Gris, OR
   Merry Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, CA
* B. Fouquet, Domaine des Aubuisieres, Vouvray, France 
   Grgich Hills, Chardonnay, Napa, CA

40.
48.
42.
52.
44.
62.

   Copain, Tous Ensemble, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA
   Patricia Green, Ribbon Ridge Estate, Pinot Noir, OR
* Conde Valdemar Reserva,Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
* Amavi, Syrah, WA
* Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA
* Hess Collection, “Allomi”, Napa, CA

44.
64.
50.
44.
66.
68.

        *organic viticulture/sustainable	



Sakes
Momokawa, Silver, OR

House Cold Sake, Japan	
traditional hot sake, dry, smooth

11./22.

12./24.

                                                       Half or Full Carafe	

                                      Chilled Premium Filtered Sakes	      
                                         four ounce glass pour or bottle	
Tozai, Blossom of Peace, Plum Sake, Japan

Moonstone, Asian Pear, Junmai Ginjo, OR

Hakutsuru, Superior Junmai Ginjo, Japan

Yuki No Bosha, Cabin in the Snow, Junmai Ginjo, Japan

Kawatsuru, Olive, Junmai Ginjo, Japan 

Rihaku, Wandering Poet, Junmai Ginjo, Japan

Chiyonosono, Sacred Power, Junmai Ginjo, Japan

Konteki, Tears of Dawn, Daiginjo, Japan

Konteki, Pearls of Simplicity, Junmai Daiginjo, Japan

Fukucho, Seaside Sparkling, Junmai, Japan

Kojimaya, Untitled, Cedar Barrel Aged	

almond, dried apricot, dash of plum

fresh, fruit filled, pear

flowery, silky, well-balanced

soft, peaches and strawberries

light, fruity, elegant

clean, crisp, honeydew, even-toned

rich, full flavored, tropical fruit

complex, hint of sweetness, long finish

crisp, lemon, sneaky hint of anise

crispy, lemon-lime, apple

unique, maple, black cherry, baking spice

13./68.

13./68.

14./72.

14./72.

15./76.

15./76.

15./76.

15./76.

15./76.

14./52.

95.

                          Chilled Premium Nigori Unfiltered Sakes	
                                     four ounce glass pour or bottle	
Daimon, Road To Osaka, Junmai, Japan

Tozai, Snow Maiden, Junmai, Japan

Hakutsuru Sayuri, Little Lily, Junmai, Japan

Rihaku, Dreamy Clouds, Tokubetsu Junmai, Japan

fresh, blooming white flowers, light body

velvety, peachy, food friendly

sweet, full bodied, smooth finish

creamy, fruity, complex

13./68.

14./72.

13./68.

14./72.

                                    Chilled Half Bottle Junmai Sakes	
Shimizu-No-Mai, Pure Snow,  Junmai, Japan

Manotsuru, Countless Visions, Junmai, Ginjo, Japan

Tozai, Living Jewel, Junmai, Japan

Mantensei, Star Filled Sky, Junmai Ginjo, Japan

smooth, asian pear, nigori

unique, sugar cane, nigori

white grape, sweet

soft, honey-laced, dry

26.

28.

26.

28.

                                       Sake Tasting Trio             16.	

Allure, Moscato Peach Sparkling, CA

Mumm, Napa, Brut Rose, CA 
JP Chenet, Brut, Blanc de Blanc, France 	

Mionetto, Prosecco Brut, Italy

Avissi, Prosecco, Italy

Anna de Codorníu, Brut Cava, Spain	

Marc Hebrart, Champagne, Brut, France  ½ bottle

sweet peach

apricot, refined, well balanced

robust, red fruit, elegant

clean, white peach, dry finish 

sexy, fresh fruit, crisp	

fresh, delicate, fruity

13.

16./64.
13.

13.

15./60.

12.

49.

Sparkling & Champagne

Sapporo, Japan  22 ounce can
Asahi, Japan 21.4 ounce bottle
Kettle House, Cold Smoke, Scotch Ale, MT  16 oz can
Draught Works, Scepter IPA, MT 
Deschutes, Fresh Squeezed IPA, OR
Sierra Nevada, Hazy IPA, CA 
New Hokkaido, Yamabiko Rice Lager, Bozeman MT 16 oz can
Blue Moon, Belgian Style Wheat, CO
Lucky Buddha, Lager, China
Stella Artois, Pilsner, Belgium
Western Cider, Ranch Hand 
Michelob Ultra 
Bud Light, MO
Budweiser, MO
White Claw, blackcherry and mango
Upslope Spiked Snow Melt, (electrolytes), grapefruit & hops
Athletic Brewing, Upside Dawn Golden Ale (Non-Alcoholic), CT
Athletic Brewing, Free Wave Hazy IPA (Non-Alcoholic), CT

Bottled Beers
9.
9.
7.
5.
5.
5.
7.
5.
5.
5.
5.5
4.5
4.
4.
6.
5.
5.
5.

Beer on Tap
                                                         pint or pitcher	

6./24.
6./24.
6./24.
6./24.

Kirin Ichiban, Japan
Local Flathead Lake Brewing Co.
IPA Rotator
Microbrew Draft Special	

 all sakes are organic, gluten and sulfite free


